Power Distribution and Protection  > Fuse Isolators and Fuse Gear > Fuses and Fuse Holders > NHP Fuses and Fuse
Holders > Mersen Cylindrical Fuses > 10 x 38mm
CYLINDRICAL FUSE 10 x 38mm 500V AC 16A
FR10-GG-50V-16Catalogue No:
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
CYLINDRICAL FUSE 10 x 38mm 500V AC 16A
SPECIFICATIONS
Component Type Fuse-gear
Fuse Current Rating
Fuse Characteristic Type(s)
Fuse Cartridge Size
Un, Nominal Operational Voltage, AC
Ue, Rated Operational Voltage, AC, max
Current, Breaking Capacity at Un
Height
Width
Depth
Weight
Standards Compliance
Certifications
Fuse Link
16 A
gG
10  x 38mm size
415 V AC
500 V AC
120 kA @Un
38 mm
10 mm
10 mm
0.6 kg
IEC 60269-1
IEC 60269-2
CE
GL
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 118 October 2023,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
FR10GG50V16 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products